
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:
AWARDED TO:

Item 1 MX2431-15 
Case Price

Item 2 MX3344-25 
Case Price

Item 3 MX3344-25 
Case Price

Item 4 SS3858-170 
Case Price

Total for Items 1-
4

* total on bid form shows 70,339.30

NEW SYSTEM CARPET & BUILDING $62,109.60Earth City, MO

$26.78

$17.04

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Tab

RFQ 22/34

Trash Bags

10/18/2021

New System Carpet and Building

Vendor

ALL-TYPE VACUUM & JANITORIAL SUPPLY* $70,336.00St Louis, MO

District-wide

$22.41

$20.10

$28.43

$25.50

$28.43

$25.50


