COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	RFQ 22/34				
SUBJECT:	Trash Bags				
DATE:	10/18/2021				
SCHOOL/DEPT:	District-wide				
AWARDED TO:	New System Carpet and Building				

Vendor	Item 1 MX2431-15 Case Price	Item 2 MX3344-25 Case Price	Item 3 MX3344-25 Case Price	Item 4 SS3858-170 Case Price	Total for Items 1-4
ALL-TYPE VACUUM & JANITORIAL SUPPLY* St Louis, MO	\$22.41	\$28.43	\$28.43	\$26.78	\$70,336.00
NEW SYSTEM CARPET & BUILDING Earth City, MO	\$20.10	\$25.50	\$25.50	\$17.04	\$62,109.60

^{*} total on bid form shows 70,339.30